4.3.2 Summary of Benefits 

This Policy entitles You or Your Authorised Driver (as the case may be) to this Towing and Minor 
Roadside Repair Service Extension Benefit arranged by Us with Our Assistance Service Provider, 
and is provided twenty-four (24) hours a day, three hundred sixty five (365) days a year, in the 
geographical coverage areas specified in the following sub-paragraph, subject to the conditions and 
exclusions specified below in this Section. This Extension Benefit will be provided if there is a 
Breakdown or an Accident to the Car during the Period of Insurance.

[...]

4.5.2  Summary of Benefits 

This Policy entitles You or Your Authorised Driver (as the case may be) to this Hotel 
Accommodation Reimbursement Extension Benefit arranged by Us with Our Assistance Service  
Provider, and is provided twenty-four (24) hours a day, three hundred sixty five (365) days a year, in 
the geographical coverage area specified in the following sub-paragraph, subject to the conditions and 
exclusions specified below in this Section. You or Your Authorised Driver must call the Call 
Centre to request for the services that comes with this Extension Benefit, which have been detailed